
0b 282 U Breitenbachplatz ◂▸ Mariendorf, Dardanellenweg

BVG CE

Dille
nb

ur
ge

r S
tr.

·
0b
248

BTarifbereich Berlin
Teilbereich

durchschn.
Fahrzeit

U Bre
ite

nb
ac

hp
lat

z

·1
; U3

0b
101

248

N3

Pa
uls

en
str

.

·2
Grit

zn
er

str
.

·3
Le

ps
ius

str
.

·4
U Sc

hlo
ßs

tr.

·6
; U9

0N
M48

M85

0b
186

N9

Kiel
er

 St
r.

·8
0N
M48

M85

0b
186

N9

S+
U Ra

th
au

s S
te

gli
tz

·10

: S1

; U9

0N
M48

M82

M85

0K
X83

0b
186

188

283

284

285

380

N9

N88

Hee
se

str
.

◂
0N
M82

0b
284

380

Bre
ite

 St
r.

·12

0N
M82

0b
284

380

Neu
e F

ila
nd

as
tr.

·13

0N
M82

0b
284

380

St
eg

litz
er

 D
am

m/B
ism

ar
ck

str
.

·14

0N
M82

0K
X83

0b
181

284

380

N81

St
eg

litz
er

 D
am

m/H
als

ke
str

.

·16

0b
181

187

N81

Lie
be

no
wze

ile

·17
S S

üd
en

de

·18

: S25

Hün
efe

ldz
eil

e

·19
S A

tti
las

tr.

·20

: S2

0b
184

N84

Ring
str

./K
ur

fü
rst

en
str

.

·21
Ger

sd
or

fst
r./K

ais
er

str
.

·23

0N
M76

0K
X76

Ra
th

au
ss

tr.
/K

ais
er

str
.

·24
U W

es
tp

ha
lw

eg

·27

; U6

0b
N6

Le
rch

en
weg

·28
Ko

llo
str

.

·29
Ko

sle
ck

weg

·30
Dido

str
.

·31
Sk

ut
ar

ist
r.

·32

0b
277

N79

Dirs
ch

elw
eg

◂
0b
277

N79

Am H
ell

es
po

nt

◂
Im

br
os

weg

▸33

0b
277

N79

Gold
en

es
 H

or
n M

itt
e

▸35
Im

br
os

weg
 O

st

▸36
Dar

da
ne

lle
nw

eg

·37


